E X T E R I O R  USL-FWP1A
Full Cutoff Wall Pack
US Luminaire     |     2360 Nevada Avenue N, Minneapolis, MN 55427     |     info@usLuminaire.com     |     usLuminaire.com     |     USL-FWP1A Rev A 2008 1/2
Down Light
OV E RV I E W
This full-cutoff wall pack is ideal for use in perimeter and security
lighting, walkways, and entrances while preventing unwanted
light from going elsewhere. The fixture is suitable for applications

5.77 lb
USL-FWP1A-45W 5.98 lb
USL-FWP1A-70W 6.16 lb
USL-FWP1A-90W 18.096 in
459.95 mm
9.75 in
247.65 mm
9.02 in
228.98 mm
10.478 lb
USL-FWP1A-135W 10.95 lb
MODEL POWER
(W)
DIMMABLE MODELS LUMENS (lm) ±10% EFFICACY
(lm/W)LV HV 4000K 5000K
USL-FWP1A-27W 27 — √  3,900  3,950 144-146
USL-FWP1A-45W 45 — √  6,400  6,450 142-143
USL-FWP1A-70W 70 — √  9,800  9,900 140-141
USL-FWP1A-90W 90 √ √  12,000  12,200 133-136
USL-FWP1A-135W 135 — √  18,000  18,000 133-133
H
D
D W